
TRIBAL TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION DIRECTORY (Updated 6/16/2014) 
 

 
 

Tribal Transportation Planning Organization (TTPO) 
 
 
Contact Information: 

• Michael Cardwell, President, 360.716.4214, 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 

• Julia Seyler and Andrew Strobel, Vice Presidents 
• Julia: 509.455.1147, 

jseyler@kalispeltribe.com 
• Andrew: 253.573.7879, 

andrew.strobel@puyalluptribe.com 
• Annette Nesse, Secretary, 360.681.4620, 

anesse@jamestowntribe.org 
• Keri Shepherd, Treasurer, 360.306.5771, 

kshepherd@nooksack-nsn.gov 

 
 

Washington State Department of Transportation 
Headquarters Transportation Planning Office 

www.wsdot.wa.gov/planning/Tribal/ 
310 Maple Park Avenue SE 
Olympia, WA 98504-7370 

 
 

Phone: 360.705.7962 
Fax: 360.705.6813 

 
 
Contact Information: 

• Megan Nicodemus, TTPO Coordinator, 
509.324.6202, nicodem@wsdot.wa.gov 
2714 North Mayfair Street 
Spokane, WA 99207-2090 

 
 
• Megan Cotton, State Tribal Liaison, 360.705.7025, 

cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov 
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